Data sheet
Creation date May 27, 2019 3:13:54 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 23.05.2019 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
Terminal rails
TS 27X12.5M/ST/F.ZN
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Product image
General ordering data
Type TS 27X12.5M/ST/F.ZN
Order No. 1802690000
Version Terminal rails, Rail, DIN EN 60715, Steel
GTIN (EAN) 4032248257201
Qty. 2 m
Data sheet
Terminal rails
TS 27X12.5M/ST/F.ZN
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
www.weidmueller.comTechnical data
Creation date May 27, 2019 3:13:54 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 23.05.2019 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 2
Dimensions and weights
Width 27 mm   Width (inches) 1.063 inch
Height 12.5 mm   Height (inches) 0.492 inch
Depth 12.5 mm   Depth (inches) 0.492 inch
Net weight 50 g
Mounting rail
Thickness 2 mm
Classifications
ETIM 3.0 EC001285   ETIM 4.0 EC001285
ETIM 5.0 EC001285   ETIM 6.0 EC001285
UNSPSC 30-21-18-01   eClass 5.1 27-14-06-04
eClass 6.2 27-14-11-43   eClass 7.1 27-14-11-43
eClass 8.1 27-14-11-43   eClass 9.0 27-40-06-02
eClass 9.1 27-40-06-02
Approvals
ROHS Conform
Downloads
Brochure/Catalogue CAT 1 TERM 16/17 EN
Engineering Data EPLAN, WSCAD
Engineering Data STEP